www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

King's Energy Group
ap@kingsenergygroup.com

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Quote is separated by line item. Please review each individual item. Thanks

Hrs/Qty Service

1

Lashburn & St. Walburg Tank - Option 1
(each Per Side) Decals only, Not

wrapped

Blue coverage of approx 130" wide + Kings
Logo Approx 130" x 35" - **Qutline of old
decal will be visible

All Locations - Option 2 (each Per side)
Full Coverage wrapped -Travel Included

Decal Removal per tank - APPROX price
depending on sun damage -

King's Energy Group Decals Only
Travel per site

Rate/Price Adjust
$1,450.00 0%
$2,500.00 0%

$600.00 0%
$500.00 0%
$40.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total
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Quote

1181
June 26, 2019

$5,344.50

Sub Total

$1,450.00

$2,500.00
$600.00

$500.00
$40.00

$5,090.00
$254.50

$5,344.50
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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