

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$5,344.50
Quote Date	June 26, 2019
Quote Number	1181

To:

King's Energy Group ap@kingsenergygroup.com

Quote is separated by line item. Please review each individual item. Thanks

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Lashburn & St. Walburg Tank - Option 1 (each Per Side) Decals only, Not wrapped Blue coverage of approx 130" wide + Kings Logo Approx 130" x 35" - ***Outline of old decal will be visible	\$1,450.00	0%	\$1,450.00
1	All Locations - Option 2 (each Per side) Full Coverage wrapped -Travel Included	\$2,500.00	0%	\$2,500.00
1	Decal Removal per tank - APPROX price depending on sun damage -	\$600.00	0%	\$600.00
1	King's Energy Group Decals Only	\$500.00	0%	\$500.00
1	Travel per site	\$40.00	0.00%	\$40.00

Total	\$5,344.50
GST #775979693	\$254.50
Sub Total	\$5,090.00



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.